1 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
RHW501MINERAL INSULATED ASSEMBLIES
Mineral Insulated RTDs with Terminal Head
Pt100, 3-wire/4-wire
  Pt1000, 2-wire/3-wire
Simplex/Duplex
Range
-50 to 400°C

Order Code Format : XXXXXX-X-XXX-X-X-X-XX-XXX-XX-XXX-X-X-X-XXXX-XXX-XX-XX-X-XX-FA-FB
CODE 1- 3-2 4 5 76 8 9 14 15 16 18 19 201710 11 12 13- - - -- - - - - - - - --- - - -
Fixed order code
Without Accessories
With Accessories
Custom - With Accessories
Add the codes for the
required accessories
Add the codes for the
required accessories
11 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
C
A
T
#
9
3
2
R
0
/AEmail : sensors@radix.co.in
Call : + 91 93214 15829
Website : www.radix.co.in
ENQUIRIES
MINERAL INSULATED
ASSEMBLIES
RHW501MINERAL INSULATED ASSEMBLIES
Mineral Insulated RTDs with Terminal Head
TABLE 3 : PREFERRED ORDER CODES - mm
TABLE 4 : PREFERRED ORDER CODES - inches
The Preferred Order Codes in the Table 3 & Table 4 below may be available with shorter deliveries and/or better prices.
Order code
No. of
elements
Terminal head Construction
Process
connection
Sheath
diameter
Sheath
length
RHW501-S-W03-B-1-0-NA-XNA-06-00500 Simplex Weatherproof head No process connection NA 6 mm 500 mm
RHW501-S-W15-B-1-0-NA-XNA-06-00700 Simplex Weatherproof head No process connection NA 6 mm 700 mm
RHW501-S-F01-B-1-0-NA-XNA-08-01850 Simplex Flameproof head No process connection NA 8 mm 1850 mm
RHW501-S-F01-B-1-2-A1-G12-06-00405 Simplex Flameproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" BSP (M) 6 mm
405 mm
RHW501-S-W03-B-1-2-A1-G12-06-00314 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" BSP (M) 6 mm 314 mm
RHW501-S-W03-B-1-6-A1-G12-06-00800 Simplex Weatherproof head
Adjustable compression
fitting
1/2" BSP (M) 6 mm 800 mm
RHW501-S-F01-B-1-6-A1-G12-06-00300 Simplex Flameproof head
Adjustable compression
fitting
1/2" BSP (M) 6 mm 300 mm
RHW501-S-F01-B-1-3-A1-N12-06-00255 Simplex Flameproof head Nipple 1/2" NPT (M) 6 mm 255 mm
RHW501-S-F01-B-1-3-A1-N12-04-00226 Simplex Flameproof head Nipple 1/2" NPT (M) 4 mm 226 mm
RHW501-D-F02-B-1-5-A1-G12-06-01100-G-P Duplex Flameproof head Nipple-Union-nipple 1/2" NPT (M) 6 mm 1100 mm
RHW501-D-F02-B-1-5-C1-N12-06-00475-P Duplex Flameproof head Nipple-Union-nipple 1/2" NPT (M) 6 mm 475 mm
RHW501-D-W15-B-1-7-C1-501-08-00500 Duplex Weatherproof head Adjustable flange 50 NB 150# 8 mm 500 mm
RHW501-S-W15-B-1-7-C1-251-06-00350-15TS Simplex Weatherproof head Adjustable flange 25 NB 150# 6 mm 350 mm
RHW501-S-W15-B-1-9-NA-XNA-05-00450 Simplex Weatherproof head Angular assembly NA 5 mm 450 mm
RHW501-S-AAL-B-1-9-NA-XNA-06-00400 Simplex ATEX head Angular assembly 1/4" BSP (M) 6 mm 400 mm
Order code
No. of
elements
Termination Construction
Process
connection
Sheath
diameter
Sheath
length
RHW501-S-W10-B-1-2-A1-N12-63-00228 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/4" 9"
RHW501-S-W10-B-1-2-A1-N12-63-00305 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/4" 12"
RHW501-S-W10-B-1-2-A1-N12-63-00152 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/4" 6"
RHW501-S-W10-B-1-2-A1-N12-63-00457 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/4" 18"
RHW501-S-W10-B-1-2-A1-N12-63-00610 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/4" 24"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-31-00152 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/8" 6"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-31-00305 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/8" 12"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-31-00457 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 1/8" 18"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-47-00152 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 3/16" 6"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-47-00305 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 3/16" 12"
RHW501-S-W04-B-1-2-A1-N12-47-00457 Simplex Weatherproof head Fixed fitting below head 1/2" NPT (M) 3/16" 18"